
交通死亡事故発生日

月　　　   年

１月 4 15 31 4 11 5 20 25

２月 11 12 3

３月 18 7 21 29 11

４月 15 16 3 9

５月 17 2 14 22 15 9 12 13 26

６月 20 28 6 7 27 9 23 8 9 16

７月 12 17 25 15 19 21 28 19

８月 7 12 18 11 5 8 13 17 26 28 4 14

９月 3 22 7 13 1 12 30 10 20

１０月 18 29 11 16 10 4 23 26 25

１１月 5 8 30 19 21 22 22 25 8 24 16

１２月 1 10 23 25 5 16 16 17 21 11 30 2 13

死者数

種別　　     年

人 身 事 故
件 数

死 者 数

負 傷 者 数

4 人

258 人

12 人

271 人

令和２年

12 人

令和２年

218 件

令和３年

4 人

15 人

319 人

令和元年

15 人

令和元年

281 件

943 人

739 件

11 人

平成２７年

10 人

738 人

平成２９年

514 件948 件

15 人

1,241 人

12 人

1,401 人

1,069 件

12 人

平成２６年

平成２６年

15 人

平成２５年

年別人身事故発生状況

平成２５年

6 人

455 人637 人

平成２８年

10 人

平成２９年

9 人

9 人 8 人

293 人

11 人

平成２７年 平成３０年

6 人

平成３０年

365 件

平成２８年

592 件

令和４年

8 人

令和４年

243 件

令和３年

204 件


